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SALES CONTACTS
PRO AV REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

Hut Hutto
Regional Sales Manager
P: 630.375.5100 x369
C: 817.470.3608
E: hhutto@peerless-av.com

SOUTH CENTRAL 
Arkansas, Louisiana, Mississippi, 
Oklahoma & Texas

Dwight Jenkins
Regional Sales Manager
P: 630.375.5100 x414
C: 813.601.1081
E: djenkins@peerless-av.com

SOUTHEAST 
Alabama, Florida, Georgia, North Carolina, 
South Carolina, Puerto Rico & Virgin Islands 

Howard Lerner
Regional Sales Manager 
P: 630.375.5100 x405
C: 781.956.4224
E: hlerner@peerless-av.com

NEW ENGLAND & EASTERN CANADA 
Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, 
New York, Rhode Island, Vermont, New Brunswick, 
Nova Scotia, Newfoundland & Labrador, Ontario, 
Prince Edward Island & Quebec

Peter Hopkins
Regional Sales Manager 
P: 630.375.5100 x404
C: 570.807.2666
E: phopkins@peerless-av.com

MIDDLE ATLANTIC 
Delaware, District of Columbia, Maryland, 
New Jersey, Pennsylvania, Virginia & West Virginia

Brian Schumacker
Regional Sales Manager 
P: 630.375.5100 x401
C: 217.899.3260
E: bschumacker@peerless-av.com

CENTRAL PLAINS 
Colorado, Illinois, Iowa, Kansas, Nebraska, North 
Dakota, Missouri, South Dakota, Tennessee & Utah

Glenn Arentzoff
Regional Sales Manager  
P: 630.375.5100 x411
C: 747.444.7310
E: garentzoff@peerless-av.com

SOUTHWEST 
Arizona, Hawaii, New Mexico, Nevada 
& Southern California

NORTH CENTRAL - GREAT LAKES 
Northern Illinois, Minnesota, Wisconsin,
Indiana, Kentucky, Michigan & Ohio

Dave Zurek
Regional Sales Manager 
P: 630.375.5100 x409
C: 708.638.6665
E: dzurek@peerless-av.com

Emily Robinson
Regional Sales Manager 
P: 630.375.5100 x407
C: 206.450.1808
E: erobinson@peerless-av.com

Alaska, Idaho, Montana, Oregon, Washington, 
Wyoming, Northern California, Alberta, British 
Columbia, Manitoba, Northwest Territories, 
Nunavut, Saskatchewan & Yukon 
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DIRECTORS OF REGIONS

IT DISTRIBUTION

Carol Blalock
Inside Sales 
Account Manager
P: 630.375.5100 x252
E: cblalock@peerless-av.com

Inside Sales

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Kathy Petrin
Strategic Account Manager
P: 630.375.5100 x300
C: 331.213.6648
E: kpetrin@peerless-av.com

West

Kevin McDonald
Sr. Director, Business Development
P: 630.375.5100 x412
C: 770.881.0220
E: kmcdonald@peerless-av.com

Jeff Blankensop
Director, Central Region
P: 630.375.5100 x425
C: 708.710.0894
E: jblankensop@peerless-av.com

Rich Fiorino
Sr. Director, East Region
P: 630.375.5100 x413
C: 516.606.0356
E: r�orino@peerless-av.com

Dave Dahm
Director, West Region 
P: 630.375.5100 x402
C: 480.476.6077
E: ddahm@peerless-av.com

Brian McClimans
VP Sales,
North America and APAC
P: 630.375.5100 x339
E: bmcclimans@peerless-av.com

NORTH AMERICAN SALES

Earl Naegele
Managing Director, 
Commercial Sales
P: 630.375.5100 x359
C: 331.333.2679
E: enaegele@peerless-av.com

Channel Managers

Christine Lauber
Channel Manager II
P: 630.375.5100 x234
C: 630.740.1198
E: clauber@peerless-av.com

Jeff Poplawski
Channel Manager II
P: 630.375.5100 x373
C: 864.395.2611
E: jpoplawski@peerless-av.com 

Ashley Zick
Channel Manager
P: 630.375.5100 x340
C: 630.947.2778
E: azick@peerless-av.com

Tiffany Heitman 
Channel Manager
P: 630.375.5100 x293
C: 331.215.3069
E: theitman@peerless-av.com

Megan Zeller
Director, Business Development
P: 630.375.5100 x422
C: 331.814.0503
E: mzeller@peerless-av.com

SALES & INSTALLATION TRAINING

Wade D. Wollock
Director, 
Corporate Sales Training 
P: 630.375.5100 x420
C: 612.202.2974
E: wwollock@peerless-av.com 

Craig Recchia
Sales Application Engineer/
Installer Instructor 
P: 630.375.5100 x400
C: 331.300.1725
E: crecchia@peerless-av.com 
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SALES CONTACTS

Christina Martinez 
Inside Sales Support Manager
P: 630.375.5100 x233
C: 331.305.0171
E: cmartinez@peerless-av.com

Inside Sales Support

Therese Cleary
Channel Director
P: 630.375.5100 x228
C: 630.215.9578
E: tcleary@peerless-av.com

Channel Director

Lynda Alexander 
Inside Sales Support Manager
P: 630.375.5100 x372
C: 331.229.1700
E: lalexander@peerless-av.com

Dan Kretzmann
Inside Sales 
Account Manager
P: 630.375.5100 x231
E: dkretzmann@peerless-av.com

Central East
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